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22 Treino

Team Best Lap  BestSpd Diff 2nd Best
(km/h)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

293
16
218
24
7
17
8
98
107
29
19
97
77
63
23
18
82
25

LEO REIS

MATHIAS DE VALLE
VINICIUS PAPARELI
FELIPE BARTZ
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN
JUNINHO BERLANDA
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
ENZO BEDANI
ERNANI KUHN

GUTO ROTTA

ENZO GIANFRATTI
BRUNA TOMASELLI
ERICK SCHOTTEN
LUIS TROMBINI
LUCCA ZUCCHINI
AKYU MYASAVA
PEDRO GARCIA
KAKA MAGNO

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:58:18

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Thiago Azalini

Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:54:23

42 Etapa Stock Light
05-09-2025 / Cascavel - 3.058m

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:56:47

1:10.311 156,57
-= 1:10.562 156,02
-= 1:10.791 155,51
-= 1:10.806 155,48
-= 1:10.818 155,45
-= 1:10.925 155,22
-= 1:11.004 155,05
-= 1:11.185 154,65
-= 1:11.476 154,02
-= 1:11.594 153,77
-= 1:11.717 153,50
-= 1:11.730 153,48
-= 1:12.155 152,57
-= 1:12.166 152,55
-= 1:12.236 152,40
-= 1:12.765 151,29
-= 1:13.339 150,11
-= 1:19.525 138,43

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
05/09/2025 16:57:32

13
5
12

10
11

12
9
10
5
11
3
8

292

TURISIMO
naciornaL

4

Emissdo: 05.09.2025, 16:44:33

0.251
0.480
0.495
0.507
0.614
0.693
0.874
1.165
1.283
1.406
1.419
1.844
1.855
1.925
2.454
3.028
9.214

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

1:10.768
1:10.734
1:11.798
1:11.317
1:11.164
1:12.164
1:12.727
1:12.462
1:11.516
1:12.893
1:13.609
1:11.888
1:12.320
1:12.387
1:14.172
1:13.326
1:17.660
1:21.223

0.251
0.229
0.015
0.012
0.107
0.079
0.181
0.291
0.118
0.123
0.013
0.425
0.011
0.070
0.529
0.574
6.186

Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:57:40

11 13
4 5
7 12
5 8
5 11
7 9
5 10
12 12
3
10 12
6 11
1 11
4 5
10 11
7
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2
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